Technical Information
Product Description
Type RSTS 8X-478/...M
RSTS 8X-RSTS 8X-478/...M
BRSTS 8X-552/...M
BRSTS 8X-BRSTS 8X-552/...M
Description Cat 6a overmolded cord sets, single-ended and double-ended for
Industrial Ethernet Gigabit applications, with M12 male connector,

The application of these products in harsh environments should always be checked before use.
Page 1 of 6
Order Information
Order No. Type No. of
Contacts Outer Jacket Characteristics
934809001 RSTS 8X-478/2 M 8 PUR jacket, halogen-free, black
934809002 RSTS 8X-478/5 M 8 PUR jacket, halogen-free, black
934809003 RSTS 8X-478/10 M 8 PUR jacket, halogen-free, black
934809004 RSTS 8X-478/15 M 8 PUR jacket, halogen-free, black
934809005 RSTS 8X-RSTS 8X-478/2 M 8 PUR jacket, halogen-free, black
934809006 RSTS 8X-RSTS 8X-478/5 M 8 PUR jacket, halogen-free, black
934809007 RSTS 8X-RSTS 8X-478/10 M 8 PUR jacket, halogen-free, black
934809008 RSTS 8X-RSTS 8X-478/15 M 8 PUR jacket, halogen-free, black